
AccounƟng Services 
Bernard Robinson & Company 
(336) 294- 4494 
www.brccpa.com  
 
Banking Services 
Pinnacle Bank 
Susan C. May 
(336) 313-6867 
susan.may@pnfp.com 
 
ConstrucƟon• RestoraƟon•  
General Maintenance 
Bradley SoluƟons, Inc  
(336) 317-3488  
problemsolversnc.com 
 
Dryer Vent Cleaning•  
Mold-Mildew Removal 
Restoworx 
Zach McMillan/Rodney Hemric 
(704) 609-0888   
(336) 509-0311  
www.restoworx.com 
 
 

R U B Y | C H A S E | T A L I E R C I O  

THANK YOU TO THESE VALUED PARTNERS AND CONTRACTORS 

Signage 
Keith Bunch Associates 
(336) 852-7533  
keithbunchgreensbro@gmail  
 
Tree Removal 
Davey Tree 
(336) 665-1700  
 
JR Tree 
(336) 282-2902  
www.JRtree.com  
 
TRL Tree Services 
Tim LedbeƩer 
(336) 823-2352 
trltreeservices@gmail.com 
 
Waste Services 
GFL Environmental 
Ginger Edwards 
(800) 207-6618 ext. 33516 
www.gflenv.com 
 
Republic Services 
Amy Brewington 
336-399-3660  
abrewington@republicservices.com 

Electrical Contractor 
Custom Electrical 
Jeff Wilson 
(336) 316-0050 
 
Fencing 
Seegars Fence Company 
(336) 370-9797  
seegarsfence.com 
 
Insurance 
CMIG   
ScoƩ D Patella, ANFI  
(336) 355-7220  
scoƩ@cmigllc.com 
 
Goose Control 
Goose Masters, LLC 
(336) 653-4100 
Kent@goose-masters.com 
 

PainƟng (conƟnued) 
PaintMaster 
Mike Rosasco 
(336) 643-1004 
www.paintmasterinc.com  
 
Pest Removal and Treatment 
Pest Management Systems 
Billy Tesh 
(336) 272-4400 
www.pestmgt.com  
 
Pond Management 
Solitude Lake Management 
Trent Nelson 
(336) 442-2680 
tnelson@solitudelake.com 
 
Pool  Services 
Pool Professionals 
(336) 668-1446 
www.poolprofessionals.com 
 
Roofing 
Advance Roofing 
Shane Vernon 
(336) 362-1155 
fshane@aol.com 

Drainage & Pond Maintenance 
Barko ConstrucƟon, Inc 
Kit Barker 
(336) 442-2763 
barkoinc@gmail.com 
 
Landscaping & Lawn Maintenance  
Bland Landscaping Co. 
Daniel Knight 
336-389-8637 
dknight@blandlandscaping.com 
 
Kerns Landscaping, LLC 
(336) 215-1131  
www.kernslandscaping.com  
 
Legal Services 
Ruby Chase Taliercio 
(336) 355-6633  
www.rctpllc.com 
 
PainƟng 
Horizons Paint Company 
David Farrington 
(336) 883-6076 
info@horizonpaintco.com 


